Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Goodyer - (830810) - Biggleswade SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:24.41
1:24.54
1:24.75
1:25.34
1:25.70
1:27.64
1:27.64
1:31.64
1:33.71
1:36.55
1:38.12
1:43.25

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:24.41
1:25.70
1:27.64
1:27.64
1:24.75
1:25.34
1:24.54
1:31.64
1:33.71
1:38.12

1:36.55
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

438
436
433
424
419
391
391
342
320
293
279
239

WA Pts

438
419
391
391
433
424
436
342
320
279
293

Round

F
H
H

-n

I I T I I I

Round

m I I I I T

I T T

Date

30/01/22
05/02/17
02/08/17
05/02/17
30/01/22
28/01/18
28/01/18
19/07/15
22/03/15
05/07/14
07/02/15
06/07/13

Date

30/01/22
30/01/22
28/01/18
28/01/18
02/08/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
19/07/15
22/03/15
07/02/15
05/07/14

Meet

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships
Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs
Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala

Wycombe February Sprint 2015

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala

Meet

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships
Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

Wycombe February Sprint 2015

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala

Venue

Luton
Luton
Swansea
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Basildon
Luton
Coventry
High Wycombe

Coventry

Venue

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton
Swansea
Luton

Luton

Basildon

Luton

High Wycombe

Coventry

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
C Beds SS

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Biggleswade

C Beds SS

Biggleswade

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
C Beds SS

Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Biggleswade
C Beds SS

Level

1
1

Level

1

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:43.25 239 H 06/07/13 City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala Coventry Biggleswade 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



