Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Goodyer - (830810) - Biggleswade SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:24.41	438	F	30/01/22	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:24.54	436	Н	05/02/17	Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:24.75	433	Н	02/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	C Beds SS	1
1:25.34	424	F	05/02/17	Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:25.70	419	Н	30/01/22	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:27.64	391	Н	28/01/18	Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:27.64	391	Н	28/01/18	Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:31.64	342	Н	19/07/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet	Basildon		3
1:33.71	320	Н	22/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:36.55	293	Н	05/07/14	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala	Coventry		3
1:38.12	279	F	07/02/15	Wycombe February Sprint 2015	High Wycombe	C Beds SS	3
1:43.25	239	Н	06/07/13	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala	Coventry	Biggleswade	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:24.41	438	F	30/01/22	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:25.70	419	Н	30/01/22	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:27.64	391	Н	28/01/18	Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:27.64	391	Н	28/01/18	Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:24.75	433	Н	02/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	C Beds SS	1
1:25.34	424	F	05/02/17	Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:24.54	436	Н	05/02/17	Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:31.64	342	Н	19/07/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet	Basildon		3
1:33.71	320	Н	22/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:38.12	279	F	07/02/15	Wycombe February Sprint 2015	High Wycombe	C Beds SS	3
1:36.55 opyright 2024	293 1	Н	05/07/14	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala	Coventry	Powered By SPOR	3 TSYSTEM

Biggleswade

1:43.25 239 H 06/07/13 City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala

Coventry

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS